CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS KIDS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - 4 ANOS - 2009
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NOVAK NICOLAI SALGADO GODLESKY
ENZO ARDISSON

MIGUEL MENDES MONTEIRO
MESQUITA

ANDERSON GALVAO DOSSANTOS
JUAN AMBROSIO FERNANDES
DIMITRI DUIM DECCACHE

PEDRO HENRIQUE R. A. MINGORDO
YURI MEROLA DE AZEVEDO

EDUARDO AVILA RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

RENATO DE SOUZA VIANA
PEDRO MENDES E RIBEIRO

GABRIEL CESSO MARTINS DO
NASCIMENTO

JOSE BREDARIOL NETO

ARTHUR RODRIGUES CHADA
MATHEUS DA SILVA VIEIRA GOMES
DAVI A FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO ETIENNE SANTOS
HEITOR DUARTE CABRAL

BRENNO AUGUSTO CHAVES DE
PAULA RODRIGUES LIMA

VICTOR MARIANTE MAYAO

GUILHERME DE SANTANNA MARTINS
DOS SANTOS

PEDRO BASTOS RIBEIRO

DAVI PECLAT DE ALMEIDA SILVA
LUCAS ANDRE DA SILVA GONGALVES
FELIPE ALVES DA SILVA
MATEUS DE CARVALHO MUNIZ
SAMUEL DE MOURA DA SILVA
EDUARDO QUIROGA CHEVRAND
BERNARDO GOMES ZANETTE
WILLIAM MOTTA HERDY

ARTUR BADARO CARTAXO
FELIPE BORGES DE SOUZA
LUCAS SARAIVA PUGLIESI
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Equipe
CEFAN

SUPERACAO
ESPORTIVA

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

Tempo
00:00:06.816
00:00:07.177

00:00:09.366

00:00:11.591
00:00:11.627
00:00:11.648

00:00:11.842
00:00:11.850

00:00:11.851

CONSELHO TUTELAR = 00:00:11.880

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

CEFAN

00:00:11.919
00:00:11.928

00:00:11.958
00:00:12.097
00:00:12.203
00:00:12.218
00:00:12.224
00:00:12.256

00:00:12.344

00:00:12.379
00:00:12.449

00:00:12.723
00:00:12.774
00:00:12.781
00:00:12.827
00:00:12.922
00:00:12.987
00:00:13.186
00:00:13.214
00:00:13.257
00:00:13.380
00:00:13.750
00:00:14.193

Péagina :



CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS KIDS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - 4 ANOS - 2009

34 880 GABRIEL NAJAN DE SOUSA 4 M0404 34 M 00:00:14.43
35 278 JOAO PEDRO DIAS BRANCO DE 4 M0404 35 M ACAMRJ 00:00:14.453
SOUZA
36 909 FREDERICO IBIAPINA CAEIRO ALVES 4 M0404 36 M 00:00:14.623
37 947 ENZO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 4 M0404 37 M 00:00:15.283
LEITE
38 144 RENAN DE ARAUJO NEVES PEREIRA 4 M0404 38 M COLEGIO MARTIN 00:00:15.311
PESCADOR
39 298 ALEXANDRE TOLEDO FELIPE 4 M0404 39 M 00:00:15.360
40 892 MARCOS VINICIUS VILLAR DO 4 M0404 40 M 00:00:15.710
AMARAL
41 918 DAVI VALE DELOCCO 4 M0404 41 M 00:00:15.808
42 150 SAMUEL MENDES E RIBEIRO 4 M0404 42 M COLEGIO MARTIN 00:00:15.826
PESCADOR
43 916 TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 4 M0404 43 M 00:00:16.621
44 875 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 4 M0404 44 M 00:00:16.728
45 147 LEONARDO SANTOS GOMES 4 M0404 45 M COLEGIO MARTIN 00:00:16.959
PESCADOR
46 926 PEDRO HENRIQUE DUDENHOEFFER 4 M0404 46 M 00:00:17.134
SANCHO
a7 80 GUSTAVO LIMA DE QUEIROZ 4 M0404 a7 M SUPERAGAO 00:00:18.244
ESPORTIVA
48 148 RENAN LINZ DE AZEVEDO TRISTAO 4 M0404 48 M COLEGIO MARTIN 00:00:18.560
PESCADOR
49 940 FILIPE NASCIMENTO E SILVA SANTOS 4 M0404 49 M 00:00:19.066
50 911 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA MENDES 4 M0404 50 M 00:00:19.730
51 92 ENZO AYRES MAIA 4 M0404 51 M 00:00:23.874
52 443 GUILHERME ALVES DA SILVA 4 M0404 52 M MP RUN 00:00:28.873
53 956 JOAO MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA FREZ 4 M0404 53 M 00:00:29.464
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